Yuan Dean Scientific CO.,LTD  LBU(E)20D SERIES
Dimmable 20Watt,Single Output PFC LED Drivers
Specifications typical at TA=25°C, nominal input voltage and rated output current unless otherwise specified
Output
power
Constant Current
Region
Dimmable
Current
Constant
Current
Efficiency
%(TYP) Part Number
(W) Max (V) (mA) (mA) LBU20D LBE20D
LBU(E)20D-360-300 10.8 24.0-36.0 0-300 300±5% 80 82
LBU(E)20D-360-350 12.6 24.0-36.0 0-350 350±5% 80 84
LBU(E)20D-360-500 18.0 24.0-36.0 0-500 500±5% 78 84
LBU(E)20D-480-300 14.4 36.0-48.0 0-300 300±5% 80 84
LBU(E)20D-480-350 16.8 36.0-48.0 0-350 350±5% 80 84
  NOTE: U:Intput 110Vac. E:Intput 230Vac. For example: LBU20D-360-300, LBE20D-360-300
         Resonant control to achieve high efficiency, 84% without dimmer
FEATURES:
●Universal AC Input